
 TO: HONORABLE MAYOR, CITY 
  COUNCIL, AND AGENCY BOARD 
 
 SUBJECT: CSL FIRST AMENDMENT 
  FOR DOWNTOWN THEATER 
        
 

 
RECOMMENDATION 
 
Adoption of a resolution by the City Council authorizing the City Ma
amendment to the $175,000 contract with Contract, Sports & Leisure
services on issues related to the sports industry, theater entertainmen
amount $15,000. 
 
 
BACKGROUND 
 
One of the strategic initiatives in the Council-adopted Economic Dev
downtown as a unique creative and cultural center of Silicon Valley.
to “help facilitate the addition of new cultural, entertainment, and ath
 
 
ANALYSIS 
 
This additional funding will allow CSL to refine their analysis of the
in light of the recent Santa Clara County actions. Funding for this wo
Agency ($7,500) and Silicon Valley Sports and Entertainment, Inc. (
Negotiations Agreement between the Redevelopment Agency and SV
 
The proposed amendment will increase the total compensation under
 
 
PUBLIC OUTREACH  
 
Not applicable. 
 
 

 COUNCIL AGENDA: 6/29/04 
ITEM:  
 
FROM: Del D. Borgsdorf 

Harry S. Mavrogenes 

DATE: June 24, 2004 

      

COUNCIL DISTRICT: 3 
SNI AREA: NA 

nager to negotiate and execute a first 
 International to provide additional advisory 

t facilities and the San Jose marketplace in an 

elopment Strategy is to “evolve and position 
’ A recommended tactic within that initiative is 
letic attractions downtown.” 

 economics and viability of a downtown theater 
rk is allocated between the Redevelopment 
SVSE) ($7,500) consistent with the Exclusive 
SE. 

 the agreement to $190,000 



HONORABLE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL 
6/24/04 
Subject: CSL First Amendment 
Page 2 
 
COORDINATION 
 
This memo was coordinated with the City Manager’s Budget Office, City Attorney’s Office, and the Agency’s 
General Counsel.  
 
 
FISCAL IMPACT 
 
Funding for the Agency’s contribution of $15,000 is included in the Agency’s Adopted FY 2003-04 Capital Budget, 
Julian Stockton: Downtown Theatre project line item, with SVSE reimbursing the Agency for its contribution of 
$7,500 in accordance with the Exclusive Negotiations Agreement between the Redevelopment Agency and SVSE. 
 
 
CEQA 
 
Not a project. 
 
 
 
 
 
____________________________ ________________________ 
DEL D. BORGSDORF HARRY S. MAVROGENES 
City Manager Interim Executive Director 
 
 
 
 


	RECOMMENDATION
	ANALYSIS
	PUBLIC OUTREACH
	COORDINATION
	FISCAL IMPACT
	CEQA

